Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int (local) Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cdédigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

AZPAP2024-07-020000066842
AZAVAP2024-07-030000066909

AZAVAP2024-07-030000066951

AZAVAP2024-07-030000066978

AZAVACT2024-07-030000066980

AZAVACT2024-07-030000066983

AZAVACT2024-07-030000066984

AZAVAP2024-07-040000067018

AZAVAP2024-07-040000067051
AZAVAP2024-07-040000067128
AZAVAP2024-07-040000067143

AZAVAP2024-07-060000067309

AZAVCI2024-07-070000067315
AZAVAP2024-07-090000067543
AZAVCI2024-07-090000067547
AZAVACT2024-07-100000067641
AZAVAP2024-07-100000067747

AZAVAP2024-07-100000067754

AZAVCI2024-07-110000067828

AZAVAP2024-07-110000067849

AZAVAP2024-07-110000067874
AZAVCI2024-07-110000067878

AZPACT2024-07-110000067884
AZAVAP2024-07-110000067887

AZAVACT2024-07-110000067899
AZAVAP2024-07-120000067983
AZAVAP2024-07-120000068055
AZAVAP2024-07-140000068118
AZAVAP2024-07-140000068138

AZAVACT2024-07-150000068155
AZAVAP2024-07-150000068161
AZAVAP2024-07-150000068184

AZAVAP2024-07-150000068188

AZPAP2024-07-150000068199

AZAVAP2024-07-150000068279

AZAVAP2024-07-150000068292
AZAVAP2024-07-150000068302
AZAVAP2024-07-150000068303
AZAVCI2024-07-150000068304

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

PERROS Y BURROS
ROSARIO

CUIDADO CON EL PERRO
OPERADORA DE
ESTACIONAMIENTOS
NAVARRETE S.ADE C.V

Office Depot 109 Azcapotzalco
Office Depot 109 Azcapotzalco
Office Depot 109 Azcapotzalco
Office Depot 109 Azcapotzalco
La Gloria

MOTOCITY
SOL Y LUNA
one zone

Floreria Momentos Dulces Flor
de Lluvia

Pandora Coffee and More
DRINKS MONSTER
TORTILLERIA EL COMPITA
Taco taco alheli

CHOPIA

STYLO ZAPATERIAS

STYLO ZAPATERIAS

PROXIMIDAD Y LOGISTICA,
S.A.DEC.V.

DOMINO’'S PIZZA

Suave camfé

Suave camfé

Cafeteria Suave camfe

Titanes Cheerinsane Cafe
ABARROTES PAQUITO
LAS CREPAS DE FLORES
EL SUPER DANY
CALDERON AUTOPARTES

TAQUERIA EL NARANJITO
OPTIMA

LOS NEGROS DE ORO
Productos de Limpieza a
Granel

Grupo Brasilefio Vega

Mantenimiento Automotriz
Clabeli

"DONA ABEJA CAFE"
ZonaBagel
ZonaBagel
ZonaBagel

AVENIDA EL ROSARIO
AV DEL ROSARIO

REAL DE SAN MARTIN

AV. LAZARO CARDENAS
AV. LAZARO CARDENAS
AV. LAZARO CARDENAS
AV. LAZARO CARDENAS
Cerrada bravo

CALZADA VALLEJO
NORTE 45

calzada vallejo

Campo angostura
Vid
JACARANDAS
JACARANDAS
Alheli

NORTE 45

CALZADA VALLEJO
CALZADA VALLEJO

AVENIDA DE LOS ANGELES

EGIPTO

Campo lomitas
Campo lomitas
campo lomitas

Poniente 44

AQUILES ELORDUY

U HABITACIONAL
XOCHINAHUAC DEP 101
JUAREZ

TEZOZOMOC

PLAN DE SAN LUIS
CALZ. DEL ROSARIO
CALLE 21

Leopoldo Blackaller
Calzada Vallejo

Campo Acalapa

ARTEMISA
Yaquis
Yaquis
Yaquis

1025
1025

29

1341

1341

1341

1341

1090
1071
296

13A

157
52
52
100
1032

1090

1090

303

142
151
151
151

3413
53

13

102

97 541

625
SN
335

104

60

100
39
65
39

V03
A03

LOCALC

L220
L32

local sal2

Acc 3
CASAC
CASAC
pb
LOCAL 1

L212
L212

BODEGA 13
SB 15

LOCAL C

LOCAL C
C

116 Y 117
LOCAL 6

SSB01SSB02

local B

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

El Rosario

El Rosario

Santa Béarbara

El Rosario
El Rosario
El Rosario

El Rosario

Centro de
Azcapotzalco
Santa Cruz de las
Salinas

Industrial Vallejo
San Francisco
Xocotitla

San Andrés

Nueva Santa Maria
Pasteros
Pasteros

Nueva Santa Maria
Industrial Vallejo
Santa Cruz de las
Salinas

Santa Cruz de las
Salinas

San Martin
Xochinahuac
Claveria

San Andrés

San Andrés

San Andrés

San Salvador
Xochimanca

Del Recreo

San Martin
Xochinahuac

San Alvaro

La Preciosa

Nueva Santa Maria
El Rosario
Pro-Hogar

Ampliacién San Pedro

Xalpa
San Francisco
Xocotitla

Reynosa Tamaulipas

Nueva Santa Maria
La Raza
La Raza
La Raza

02100
02100

02230

02100

02100

02100

02100

02000

02340
02300
02960

02240

02800
02150
02150
02800
02300

02340

02340

02120

02080
02240
02240
02240

02870
02070
02120
02090
02460

02800
02100
02600

02719

02960

02200

02800
02990
02990
02990

KARLA KARINA
MALEY YARAZETH

ATANASIO

ROBERTO ABRAHAM

ROBERTO ABRAHAM

ROBERTO ABRAHAM

ROBERTO ABRAHAM

CARLOS JESUS

JEFTE USAIM
GABRIEL ENRIQUE
JINLONG

TZITZIK JANIK

HIROSHI EDGAR
REBECA

REBECA

YSBELIA CARLOTA
EDITH YADIRA

ERNESTO
ERNESTO

LUIS RAMON

LAURA ELIZABETH
MARCO ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO

JOSE LUIS
JORGE GERARDO
LUIS MANUEL

OLIVIA
SANVICENTE
SALVADOR
VICTOR ALFONSO
MALEY YARAZETH
ERNESTO MIGUEL

JUAN MANUEL
ARTURO

CLAUDIA CATALINA

CESAR

CARLOS ALI
CARLOS ALI
CARLOS ALI

CORDOVA
ELIZONDO

NAVARRETE

DIAZ
DIAZ
DIAZ
DIAZ
MARTINEZ

MACIEL
CABRERA
HU

VILLALON

ICHIKAWA
CARBAJAL
CARBAJAL
RINCON
GARCIA

RUY SANCHEZ
RUY SANCHEZ

GOMEZ

CHAPOL
SUAREZ
SUAREZ
SUAREZ

VIDALES
ROMERO
FLORES
CORONA
AGUILAR

MANRIQUE
ELIZONDO
HERNANDEZ

BARRON
GARDUNO

MORALES

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

CORDERO
GARCIA

ZUNIGA

VALDEZ
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
CRUZ

HERNANDEZ
CHAVARRIA

null

AMEZQUITA

MALPICA
TREJO
TREJO
SANTIAGO
NAJERA

LACY
LACY

ISLAS

LOPEZ

ANGELES
ANGELES
ANGELES

BALDERAS
ESCUTIA
ROJAS
TINOCO
GARCIA

ARREDONDO
GARCIA
BECERRIL

MENDEZ
VENTURA

LAZARO

GODINEZ

CERVANTES
CERVANTES
CERVANTES



AZAVREG2024-07-160000068362

AZAVREV2024-07-160000068364

AZAVREG2024-07-160000068410

AZAVREV2024-07-160000068413
AZAVAP2024-07-160000068461
AZAVREV2024-07-170000068485

AZAVAP2024-07-170000068507

AZPAP2024-07-170000068522
AZAVREV2024-07-170000068523
AZPACT2024-07-170000068609
AZPAP2024-07-180000068631

AZAVAP2024-07-180000068632
AZAVREV2024-07-180000068633
AZAVAP2024-07-180000068637
AZAVREG2024-07-180000068647
AZAVREG2024-07-190000068777

AZAVREG2024-07-190000068794

AZAVACT2024-07-190000068798

AZAVAP2024-07-190000068838
AZAVACT2024-07-200000068881
AZAVAP2024-07-220000068914

AZAVAP2024-07-220000068937
AZAVAP2024-07-220000068953

AZAVAP2024-07-220000069003

AZAVAP2024-07-230000069050
AZAVAP2024-07-230000069147
AZAVACT2024-07-230000069148

AZAVAP2024-07-240000069210

AZAVAP2024-07-240000069214

AZAVAP2024-07-240000069286
AZAVAP2024-07-240000069295
AZAVAP2024-07-240000069331
AZAVAP2024-07-250000069369
AZAVAP2024-07-250000069389

AZAVCI2024-07-260000069589

AZAVREG2024-07-300000069793

AZPAP2024-07-300000069794

AZAVREV2024-07-300000069795

AZAVAP2024-07-300000069839

AZAVAP2024-07-300000069842

Impacto Zonal
Impacto Zonal
Impacto Vecinal

Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto

Impacto Zonal

Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

JULIOS

JULIOS
RESTAURANTE
CAMBALACHE
RESTAURANTE
CAMBALACHE
Café Montuno

JULIOS

TAQUERIA EL TIBURCIO SAS
DE CV

CHILI'S

CHILI'S

Cafeteria Suave camfe
ITALIANNI'S

SERVICIO ELECTRICO MAX
ITALIANNI'S
Grupo Amatti, S.A. de C.V.

HELVEX, S.A. DE C.V.
Alberto Rodriguez Sanchez

TIENDA DE ABARROTES
VINOS Y LICORES NEGRETE
TIENDA DE ABARROTES
VINOS Y LICORES NEGRETE

SUCURSAL WALMART
CUITLAHUAC
ZonaBagel

CHUCHUMI

CONSULTORIO DENTAL
TEXTILES ANTONIO

JUGUETRON

LAVA 1 LA RAZA
STARBUCKS COFFEE
STARBUCKS COFFEE

WEBUY MEXICO SA DE CV

Gasoltec

PAPELERIA Y REGALOS
Le’Conche cafeteria
SOLAR MULTIUSOS
PASTELITOS JORCH
Chikintik Gourmet SAS

Mundo Terra

El gato con huaraches

Grupo Jubileo 2000, S.A. de
C.V.
Grupo Jubileo 2000, S.A. de
C.v.

BUBBLES AND COFFEE

BUBBLES AND COFFEE

PONINTE 44
PONINTE 44
NORTE 45

NORTE 45
calle 19
PONINTE 44

ARQUITECTURA

CALZADA VALLEJO
CALZADA VALLEJO
campo lomitas

CALZADA VALLEJO

Floresta

CALZADA VALLEJO
Eje 3 Norte Tochtli
Poniente 122

Pino

AV. ROSARIO

AV. ROSARIO

AV CUITLAHUAC
Yaquis
Aquiles Elorduy

NORTE 75
CAIRO

Calzada Vallejo

5
EGIPTO
EGIPTO

CALZADA VALLEJO

PONIENTE 128

CALZ CAMARONES
artemisa

NUBIA

CHONCHOS

AV. CAMARONES

Av. El Rosario
Francisco Bertani

AV. AZCAPOTZALCO
AV. AZCAPOTZALCO
Calzada San Isidro

Calzada San Isidro

3413

3413

902

902
110
3413

12

1090
1090
151

1090

57
1090
323
02630

191

191

3651
65
294

2718
266

1090

159
142
142

1090

470

152
140
160B
30
155

711

23

562

562

22

22

LOCAL 13

LOCAL 13

LOCAL 13

A

R14 TR19
R14 TR19

R15 TR18

R15 TR18
Loc2M 12
439

LOCAL

LOCAL

EST

10
L246 L246B

SA 10
SA 10

L255

local 2
160B

0

LOCAL C

AC1

PA

PA

Local A

Local B

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco
Azcapotzalco

Azcapotzalco

San Salvador
Xochimanca
San Salvador
Xochimanca

Industrial Vallejo

Industrial Vallejo

Pro-Hogar
San Salvador
Xochimanca

El Rosario

Industrial Vallejo
Industrial Vallejo
San Andrés

Industrial Vallejo

Claveria
Industrial Vallejo
Industrial San Antonio

Coltongo
Liberacion

San Martin
Xochinahuac

San Martin
Xochinahuac

Victoria de las
Democracias

La Raza

Sindicato Mexicano de
Electricistas
Obrero Popular
Del Recreo

Santa Cruz de las
Salinas

Porvenir

Claveria

Claveria

Santa Cruz de las
Salinas

San Andrés de las
Salinas

Obrero Popular
Nueva Santa Maria
Del Recreo
Tezozomoc

Nueva Santa Maria
San Martin
Xochinahuac
Ampliacién San Pedro
Xalpa

Centro de
Azcapotzalco
Centro de
Azcapotzalco

San Francisco
Tetecala

San Francisco
Tetecala

02870

02870

02300

02300
02600
02870

02100

02300
02300
02240
02300

02080
02300
02760
02630
02930

02120

02120

02810
02990
02060

02840
02070

02340

02940
02080
02080

02340

02320

02840
02800
02070
02459
02800

02120

02719

02000

02000

02730

02730

BERTHA MARISELA
BERTHA MARISELA
ALEJANDRO

ALEJANDRO
LUIS ANTONIO
BERTHA MARISELA

SERGIO JAVIER

LAURA ELIZABETH
LAURA ELIZABETH
MARCO ANTONIO

LAURA ELIZABETH

JESSICA

LAURA ELIZABETH
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ARTURO MARTIN
ALBERTO

JORGE

JORGE

DANIEL JESUS
CARLOS ALI
CARLOS

ISAAC MOISES
MARCO ANTONIO

ROSEMILY

EFRAIN
LAURA ELIZABETH
LAURA ELIZABETH

JOSE MANUEL

ENRIQUE

CECILIA

ERIKA ALEJANDRA
BLANCA LIDIA
JORGE MAURICIO
MAYRA OFELIA

ISADORA VANESA
CLAUDIA EVELIA
CAROLINA LETICIA
CAROLINA LETICIA
OMAR FABIAN

OMAR FABIAN

FLORES
FLORES
MEJIA

MEJIA
GARCIA
FLORES

CRISOSTOMO

CHAPOL
CHAPOL
SUAREZ
CHAPOL

BAEZ
CHAPOL
PADILLA
ESTRADA
RODRIGUEZ

LAZCANO

LAZCANO

ROMERO
GONZALEZ
RON

VELASCO
GARZON

MUNGUIA

SANTOS
CHAPOL
CHAPOL

MARTINEZ

GONGORA

FLORES
BRISENO
FUENTES
VARGAS
GONZALEZ

GILES
CARREON
PARRILLA
PARRILLA
MATA

MATA

CERVANTES

CERVANTES

ZHENEA

ZHENEA
PUGA
CERVANTES

PORTILLO

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
ANGELES
LOPEZ

GOMEZ
LOPEZ
HUBBE
ACEVES
SANCHEZ

SOSA

SOSA

ELORZA
CERVANTES
DELGADO

MARTINEZ
RUANO

LEON

ROSALES
LOPEZ
LOPEZ

BECERRA

MENDIOLA

RUIZ
CABALLERO
ANTILLON
RINCON
HERRERA

DURAN

BARRIOS

CORZAS

CORZAS

ZAMORA

ZAMORA



